
Organization/Community Member Member Email Alternate Alternate Email

LCRC Steve Wasylk swasylk@livingstonroads.org Jodie Tedesco jtedesco@livngstonroads.org

RCOC Brad Knight bknight@rcoc.org TJ Connolly tconnolly@rcoc.org

LETS Greg Kellogg gkellogg@livgov.com Adam Baranski abaranski@livgov.com

MDOT Mike Davis davism45@michigan.gov Andrea Strach stracha1@michigan.gov

City of Brighton Gretchen Gomolka gomolkag@brightoncity.org Marcel Goch gochm@brightoncity.org

City of Howell Erv Suida esuida@cityofhowell.org Matt Davis mdavis@cityofhowell.org

City of South Lyon Paul Zelenak pzelenak@southlyonmi.org Doug Varney

Village of Pinckney Linda Lavey llavey@villageofpinckney.org Dustin Moma d.moma@villageofpinckney.org

Charter Township of Brighton Brian Vick manager@brightontwp.com Patrick Michel supervisor@brightontwp.com

Genoa Charter Township Kelly VanMarter kelly@genoa.org Bill Rogers bill@genoa.org

Green Oak Charter Township Mark St. Charles mark.stcharles@greenoaktwp.com Michael Sedlak michael.sedlak@greenoaktwp.com

Hamburg Township Pat Hohl pathohl@hamburg.mi.us Mike Dolan mdolan@hamburg.mi.us

Hartland Township Mike Luce mluce@hartlandtwp.com

Howell Township Mike Coddington supervisor@howelltownshipmi.org Jonathan Hohenstein treasurer@howelltownshipmi.org

Marion Township Bob Hanvey supervisor@mariontownship.com Scott Lloyd

Oceola Township Sean Dunleavy supervisor@oceolatwp.org Robert Henshaw trusteehenshaw@oceolatwp.org

Putnam Towship Dennis Brennan supervisor@putnamtwp.us Patrick Carney treasurer@putnamtwp.us
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